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 List of candidates has been certified by the political party as complete for the primary election and is in ballot order
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This information is provided by the Republican and Democratic Parties of Texas. The Office of the Secretary of State
does not modify, add, or delete any of this data in any way nor does the Secretary of State own the data. The Office does

not vouch for the accuracy or completeness of the candidate filing information provided by the political parties. For
questions, please contact the appropriate political party.

 

   

Office Sought Ballot Name Party Mailing Address Filing
Status Email

U. S. Senator Beto O'Rourke DEM 500 West Overland, Ste. 250-M
El Paso, TX 79901 Filed  

P.O. Box 1833 Houston, TX
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U. S. Senator Edward Kimbrough DEM 77251 Filed ewkimbro@ari201.com

U. S. Senator Sema Hernandez DEM 609 Heron Lane Pasadena, TX
77502 Filed semafortexas@gmail.com

U. S. Representative District 12 Vanessa Adia DEM P.O. Box 34255 Fort Worth, TX
76162 Filed vanessa@vanessaadia.com

U. S. Representative District 13 Greg Sagan DEM P.O. Box 31778 Amarillo, TX
79120 Filed greg@gregsagan2018.org

Governor Adrian Ocegueda DEM P.O. Box 814022 Dallas, TX
75381 Filed info@texasreason.com

Governor Andrew White DEM P.O. Box 22043 Houston, TX
77227 Filed andrew@andrewwhite.com

Governor Cedric Davis, Sr. DEM P.O. Box 800581 BalchSprings,
TX 75180 Filed bluecollarworker4txgov@gmail.com

Governor Demetria Smith DEM 2727 Synott, Apt. 2210
Houston, TX 77082 Filed dsmith9550@yahoo.com

Governor Grady Yarbrough DEM 14937 FM 2661 Flint, TX 75762 Filed grady.yarbrough@yahoo.com

Governor James Jolly Clark DEM 5836 Terravista Austin, TX
78735 Filed  

Governor Jeffrey Payne DEM P.O. Box 820038 Dallas, TX
75382 Filed J.Payne@Jeffrey4Texas.com

Governor Joe Mumbach DEM P.O. Box 36724 Houston, TX
77236 Filed  

Governor Lupe Valdez DEM P.O. Box 227501 Dallas, TX
75222 Filed info@lupevaldez.com

Governor Tom Wakely DEM P.O. Box 701663 San Antonio,
TX 78270 Filed tom@texansfortom.com

Lieutenant Governor Michael Cooper DEM P.O. Box 33041 Fort Worth, TX
76162 Filed michael@vote4coopertexas.com

Lieutenant Governor Mike Collier DEM P.O. Box 14648 Humble, TX
77347 Filed mikec@collierfortexas.com

Attorney General Justin Nelson DEM PO, Box 301926 Austin, TX
78703 Filed info@nelsonfortexas.com

Comptroller of Public Accounts Joi Chevalier DEM P.O. Box 10226 Austin, TX
78766 Filed info@joifortexas.com

P.O. Box 2360 Austin, TX
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Comptroller of Public Accounts Tim Mahoney DEM 78768 Filed Tim@Tim4Comptroller.com

Commissioner of the General
Land Office Miguel Suazo DEM P.O. Box 341527 Austin, TX

78734 Filed info@miguelsuazo.org

Commissioner of the General
Land Office Tex Morgan DEM 110 E. Houston St., 7th Floor

San Antonio, TX 78205 Filed  

Commissioner of Agriculture Kim Olson DEM P.O. Box 615 Mineral Wells, TX
76068 Filed info@kimolson4txag.com

Railroad Commissioner Chris Spellmon DEM 10414 Royal Oaks Houston, TX
77016 Filed ccspas@msn.com

Railroad Commissioner Roman McAllen DEM 2102 Kayewood Dr. Denton, TX
76209 Filed romanmcallen@gmail.com

Justice, Supreme Court, Place
2 Steven Kirkland DEM P.O. Box 2752 Houston, TX

77252 Filed info@judgestevenkirkland.com

Justice, Supreme Court, Place
4 R.K. Sandill DEM P.O. Box 56386 Houston, TX

77256 Filed rksandill@judgesandill.com

Justice, Supreme Court, Place
6 Kathy Cheng DEM 2425 West Loop South, Ste.

200 Houston, TX 77027 Filed info@chengforjustice.com

Presiding Judge, Court of
Criminal Appeals Maria T. (Terri) Jackson DEM P.O. Box 627 Houston, TX

77001 Filed maria.jcksn@gmail.com

Judge, Court of Criminal
Appeals Place 7 Ramona Franklin DEM 1814 Usher Court Katy, TX

77449 Filed judgeramonafranklin@gmail.com

State Senator, District 30 Kevin Lopez DEM P.O. Box 578 Bridgeport, TX
76426 Filed  

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals
District, Place 5 Delonia A. Watson DEM P.O. Box 24215 Fort Worth, TX

76124 Filed dawatsonlaw@yahoo.com
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